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WEATHERHEAD Bl

519_737_5470 carpeting on the main level with 4 bedrooms

SV TIEYARR 1© @ 4 bedroom home with spacious rooms. The out-  floors. Located in a quiet hamlet on 1.3 acres with many
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‘Sales Rep backyard! Private, fenced yard. Newer

* Rates subject to change at any time without notice

Call the “i dream team” for great rates, fast friendly service ¢ stress free mortgages.
John, Kim, Debbie & Lisa
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and a 4 pce bath on the upper level. The Jﬂll HE - w? |
251 Main St. E., Suite 201, Milton

furnace and roof have both been updated. : s Cavan AvP
A good family home in a desired location. | \orkgage Consutn
$315,000. Your Host: Ron Weatherhead | Head Office: 16 George St. N., Brampton
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NORINNE D - v o e et dnsenid e S '_"-;_f:_-;.-ﬁ'-.:.‘.,:.‘_,,_ Ay 4-‘#1.,'.-’.:'..-:w:%i*.::::-;rer-- ey D S ate s “’} o BBl s i par el L BT - foown a (-)2 tract Uf vacant r{)“]ng l and w]th
((KelolVERN This is a great property with woods, ponds and Built in 1875, h_lsi4 bed'room'brlck home has large prin . meadows. fields, stream and bush. Hydro and
ofies Rep slightly rolling fields. Maple tree lined driveway leads Cipal rooms, orlglnal trim, wide baseboards and wood JACiaEEE?PH phgne lines installed, and 40 x 60 ft steel work-
P Rt gl o b A 10 shop. Minutes from the 401 at Guelph Line.
Eu-ndmgs e . G mature trees. it is truly unique. Call Norinne Kilgour®™ | 905873'8101 Perfect site for your dream home. Development
rive sheds. Call Norinne* for an inspection of this te availahls Belad $599.900.00
farm. 905-877-5211. 168-06 ey . credits available. Priced at »900.
| - Contact Jack Murphy or Susan Recoskie at

e TN

sesdowioene Resty e 9()5-878-8101 for more info.
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$499,500

" 29 ERINLEA CRES., ERIN  JCOMPLETELY & PROFESSIONALLY RENOVATED R STUNNING DEPARIURE FRUIC e e
Nestled in Erin, this large, 4 bdrm, 2 storey home, in ' '
afasmily neigzbaurhood offers the very best of every- 2.8 acres of T ”Iﬂg Iand with natura' pOnd. 4 bdr home on 6 dCres. Easy dCCeSS '[0

R Viog. A lrgn, s g lot ety o0 coen - SFNTNNG pool, trees, 'a”ds‘?a/ﬁ.i“g " p”‘.’?]tehse;' anywhere in the GTA. For more info and |
9058775165 v-ﬂaiking distance .tn b.ath prin.lary and secondary ting. 4 bdrm, 3 bath, huge din/liv area with nara- p|CtureS VlSIt my WebSIte at WWWJ|m-
‘I:IZ'HC%{::;n'i:.dﬁ25562}:4;83'E?O:Eﬁ?:%r?%;i?ig1(13(2:9110&]{::&3 & Shdlng doors Th|S home ShOwsS 104+, Jim Lewis leW|SCa fOf Jim LEWiS* 905'877'521 1 .
905-877-5211. 234-06 192-06 J°

|
. 1

: § { P AE =‘-'I & %:—" . E o | "
| o = - - 1 . s ;
. :

Ll
¥
il

o L de o

LS

schools. Tastefully decorated, this is the perfect fam- WOOd ﬂOOT. Brlght & spacious, 9 FPS, new windows
lewis.ca) for more pictures. Or, better yet, call me for
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Sunfiower model approx. 2.400 sq.ft. Al brick home O vedroom freehold town home featuring 1865 DESIRABLE OLDE MILTON ;ﬁ“‘j&g‘ﬂ*ﬁlﬁ”m-‘nag“ﬂm‘ﬁ%mmﬁ;‘”F bnight

Delghttul 4 Level Backspit In Mature Area Updated S door entry, dbl : ceiling in fover & 9 ceil- . | | . —
Country Kt W/ Custom Pine Cabinets & Side Entrance Lrg il inne u:;e mﬁﬁ mﬂmm' oom wire | '" €xclusive neighbourhood on hall acre property Featuring 4 generous bdrms & master [ <. feet of finished living space including fin- [ Fasasic rckseni deacted e i Nt dowstown s o dep [l and walkout 1o large Sun oom. Large ving/din el | T
i:;r::ui Hzm BermT[;n “ﬁﬂ’f Eﬁ F#:.‘ 2 :ﬁ'?’éw oiace, combined LR/OR wicoffered celings, utiity rm ensuite. Main floor family rm with fireplace, large country kitchen with built-in appliances, ished lower level. Open concept kitchen & [ 1o wih prwate back yart Features inchude lrge prncgal rooms, g2s Il room. 3 spacious Dedrooms with master ensuite Vand ErBr e g ge n T . s B
Lower Level Features Rec Am, Bdrm & Summer Kit S w/inside entry from garage, 4 generous DArms, master separate living & dining rm, great rm with sep kﬂtl’ﬂﬂ_‘l. main fir laundry. Lower level fea- breakfast gt reat room fireolace & fp wmﬂﬂmmﬁmﬁﬂmmiﬂﬁﬂ' walk-in closet Large lower level rec_room & bed- ;
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